
MANGALAM 
ACOLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

Inspire | 

SI. Course 
No. Code 

1. CS 

2 

KEAM 2025-SECOND ALLOTMENT JOINING SCHEDULE: 

3. 

Approved by AlCTE & Directorate of Technical Education Kerala | Affiliated to APJKTU University 

4. 

6. 

7. 

5. EE 

8. 

EC 

CH 

10 

CU 

ES 

FS 

ME 

9. AH 

| Innovate 

CE 

Course Discipline 

ENGINEERING 

|Computer Science & 
|Engineering 
Electronics & 
|Communication 
Chemical 

Engineering 
|Computer Science and 
Business Systems 
Electrical & Electronics 

Engineering 
Electronics and Computer 
Engineering 

Safety & Fire Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Artificial Intelligence and 
Machine Learning 

Civil Engineering 

Kottayam NEERIN 

ANBA 

Morala-68S 631, 

NAAC (3 

NANOO 

31.07.2025 

Schedule to take admission 
Date Time 

8.30 am to 
1.00 pm 

01.08.2025 

02.08.2025 

02.08.2025 

02.08.2025 

03.08.2025 

03.08.2025 

Acore dled Tstr 
Programmes 

03.08.2025 

CE |CSE 
ME TECE 

04.08.2025 

04.08.2025 

8.30 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 pm to 
4.00 pm 

1.00 pmn to 
4.00 pm 

8.30 am to 
1.00 pm 
1.00 pm to 
4.00 pm 

1.00 pm to 
4.00 pm 

8.30 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 pm to 
4.00 pm 

8.30 am to 

RANK 

1.00 pm 

less 

PRNCIPAL 

MANGALAIl COLLECE CF ElkOINECRNG 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

